Sl No.
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032

SR No.

28774
26608
26094
26696
26099
26186
26428
28421
28422
28546
28572
27388
28796
28982
28917
28431
28281
28454
29048
28772
24066

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 491 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 1, CUT-OFF DATE - 31/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

19/07/2021
14/12/2011
14/12/2009
21/08/2012
16/12/2009
24/03/2010
02/02/2011
19/07/2019
19/07/2019
20/02/2020
16/06/2020
06/04/2015
30/08/2021
12/12/2022
09/05/2022
02/09/2019
01/11/2018
22/10/2019
30/05/2023
16/07/2021
14/10/1999

AJIT KUMAR RAMDAS
MOLQOY DAS

MANMATI TUDU
LAKHINDRA HEMBRAM
DEB KUMAR DAS
SHANTANU ROY

PHILIP HANSDA
SHATABDI DEY

RAKESH KUMAR

KANTI PRASANNA BHUMIJ
ANUPAM SOWMONDAL
ANUP KUMAR MAHATO
SUSMITA OJHA

SUNIL KUMAR PARJAPATI
VIDYA PRASAD PANDIT
KAPIL

ASHISH MISHRA

BIPIN KUMAR

RAKESH ROUSHAN
AVINASH KUMAR MONDAL
RAJIB SARKER

Father/Husband Name
ANGAD KUMAR RAMDAS
ADITYA DAS

LATE JOGENDRA MARANDI.
LATE NAKUL HEMBRAM
SRI BAGALA PROSAD DAS
NEPAL CHANDRA ROY
GAIVIRAL HANSDA
DHINABANDHU DEY

RAM SHEKHAR YADAV
KANHU CHARAN BHUMIJ
SAMIR KUMAR SOW MONDAL
HEMCHANDRA MAHATO
LABANYA KUMAR SARKAR
MUNSHI KUMAR

LATE RAMJEE PANDIT
SHIV SHANKAR
HARIBANSH MISHRA
AJAY SAW

SHAMBHU SHARAN SINGH
RAJENDRA MONDAL

SRI DIPAK SARKER

Cont. No.
800023
476535
472104
476383
474804
475567
476412
430326
486047
482003
800016
478039
100964
800675
800664
420187
800010
530731
800976
430393
461886

Remarks



